Bellekler

Uriin

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL 22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM Ram (TED432G3200C22-
S01)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz SODIMM CL40
DDR5 Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Apacer 32GB 1x32GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4
Notebook SODIMM RAM (ES.32G21.PSI)

Apacer 32 GB 1x32GB DDR5 5600MHZ CL46
Notebook Ram (FS.32G2C.PKH)

Team Elite 32GB 1x32GB 5600Mhz CL46 DDR5
- SODIMM Ram (TED532G5600C46A-S01)

Marka

Team

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Team

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

57,20 USD

81,40 USD

55,00 USD

77,55 USD

83,60 USD



